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Our Portfolio Sep 2016 : ARROW, BCH, BJC, BLA, KTC
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Market Summary (Bloomberg)

23-9-16 %1 Da: %WTD %MTD
SET 1,492.88 -0.87 0.00 -3.59
SET50 951.73 -0.98 0.00 -3.21
Daily turnover 49,724.50 (Bt mn)
Market cap 14,437.63 (Bt bn)
Market P/E 21.95 (x)
Market P/BV 1.86 (x)
Market yield 3.17 (%)
SET 15.72 14.02
China 14.23 12.58
Hong Kong 12.88 11.74
Indonesia 17.78 15.10
Korea 11.57 10.21
Philippines 19.59 17.90
Taiwan 14.83 13.54
S&P500 18.48 16.31
Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)
Stock 23 Sep 22 Sep 21 Sep 20 Sep 19 Sep
SCcC 272.28 156.61 90.20 198.18 38.53
PTT 244.76 39.75 133.92 195.21 66.37
KBANK 192.89 216.06 210.11 142.32 133.03
TRUE 108.48 134.83 121.46 111.41 55.75
ADVANC 97.87 64.80 161.46 131.13 100.43

Contact person : Somchai Anektaweepon
Register : 002265

Tel: 02-646-9967, 02-646-9852
www.fnsyrus.com

FB: Finansia Syrus Research, IG: fss_research
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(0) isz2pu OPEC - Non-OPEC #Hilawilanannaclild usiitalifinadiu
afanihifuluanisan innnitasAeilsnisiasaiszuine OPEC Au Non-OPEC 151
tirainnsasanesviaslidunadidaneliinsgnusaniingu wnsasviauldus
Avtafizindnasiilsyyn Teadsudiudlszanar US$10 (+ 20-24%) Tuzre 3 fdenv
wsnaaddiau &.A. adlsAnu aaaiiudAagquduliuuay US$50 Tuaheiu

ool

fla1u Demand Ay viuiraulunauléud IRPC (:nafiuguiuin 5.80 un)

(0) Hlenfiifuarailagadivlunazarlszanabiaain  uanaansszau
OPEC #iu Non OPEC u& Auilnainarasagmisianiiafousnuasediodlsssrundus
uvdaad (wisatatuwase) uasniuid (wssedwuddu) wiirdaardasfiazuuuin
wazaaavurauinanImiuil  wszulamnadauuazaianisalld  weansuidAas
aruuudtuluszagvds luhalareddaviinanuasegiainaday &.a. anauiu
msrvaathaswnsduindy  aaciuviasdmddelléd wazansvin Window
dressing maviuiisilaniagnvin Window: AOT, BAY, INTUCH, PTT

(+) BAY aafilsgng 3Q16 +3.2% Q-Q, +12.1% Y-Y iflu 5.4 Wusuun
vinaddiusaias 11 lesnadasadu anndunumenisduisiuasnisdosdisas
anaveu NPL fanadivia 2.2% misdia HKL daiflu Micro Finance Tvajdudu 4
luduwan  uazdaunihildadanisluan  wasiunuaeaddawnsuasdaauiy
aalufl 2018 dumssainaaigaarn CLMV usiluszasduinaiadlsanuisv
daslusnolsemafinaiiias 2% wasrinlsietl 2017 wfudmuusintiududa an
ang Ususntisiafiugiuinind 42 un

(+) KTC saanslddnamutiasiasiianludiau n.o. anaofia 0.5% Y-Y aagiinns
wunilddu NPL shninasannnssuann way Coverage ratio Mgonin 400% ts1am
KTC agfiinlsidiula 15-20% luzieil 2017-20 sevjuii 2017PE widee 12
wih uavaa Dividend yield 3% safl ifonsuuzinga siefugiutivir 168

nn

(0) fidunadolsetWildiawasaas 26 s1a 'léun GENCO, SUPER, CWT,
BWG, PSTC, SCC uay WHA fufiadu GLOW uazu¥muanaainvdniiuiunis
ulsanar 300MW  gontBinaiinnw.agsudia (SOMW) 6 wih Taaanw.ay
dsznasadaglésudaidan 28 a.a. § way COD analuduil 2019 asifennlsviu
waimsldanuseiassioge  luholane &.a. ARwnfinaw.dssmadaidan
50 hina vuiiAedasisuditiu 8-15% luzhanaifies 4-5 Sunauilssana

ooy

wa wazgn sell on fact iuANngwalaiviundivafuusilssya

Investors Summary (SET)

23-9-16 Bu Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 15,010.54 15,634.99 -624.45
Proprietary (Bt mn) 6,840.04 5,633.16 1,206.88
Local Institution(Bt mn) 4,481.77 4,409.06 72.71
Retail (Bt mn) 23,392.13 24,047.28 -655.15
SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)
23-9-16 Bu Sell Net
Institution 53,258 64,137 -10,879
Foreign 54,221 50,121 4,100
Local 130,955 124,176 6,779
lagafdasdinaiu
22-28 .t - aaw. WidunalWiselWihaazananvnssaliiu 50 MW
26 n.e1. - guss: gaeuatitului (8.0.), N3167ATEKIN Hillary Clinton
wag Donald Trump
27 n.e. - lne: dufinandnanannssy, aasinstdidnisade (8.0.)
28 n.s1. - anfg: Adodiadudraonu (s.0.)
26-28 n.t1. - sy OPEC 'y Non-OPEC
29 n.ea. - d1%5: 2Q16 GDP (fhiaugaving)
- g5 dufianudaiugisiaauasaiagsia
(n.a.)
30 n.a. - e sdn.seuAMELATE§AALGiau &.0.
16.0. - e Fuflanudasiuniagsia (n.e.)
- 3u: Manufacturing & Non-manufacturing PMI (n.1.)
3 6.0. - lna: dasduda (n.e.)

- diilu: §ufl Tankan (3Q16)
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FINANSIA SYRUS

As of 23 Sep 16

Equities Index Close %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,492.88 -0.87 0.00 -3.59
SET50 951.73 -0.98 0.00 -3.21
Dow Jones 30 18,261.45 -0.71 0.00 -0.76
S&P 500 2,164.69 -0.57 0.00 -0.29
NASDAQ Comp 5,305.75 -0.63 0.00 1.77
FTSE 100 6,909.43 -0.03 0.00 1.89
Hang Seng 23,686.48 -0.31 -0.65 2.42
Nikkei 225 16,754.02 -0.32 -0.62 -1.40
Shanghai Comp 3,033.90 -0.28 0.00 -1.67
Weighted Taiwan 9,284.62 0.53 -0.80 1.56
KOSPI 2,054.07 0.21 -0.06 0.89
Straits Times 2,856.95 0.38 -0.07 1.21
Kuala Lumpur 1,670.99 0.08 -0.10 -0.53
Jakarta Comp 5,388.91 0.16 0.00 0.05
Philippines Comp 7,723.60 -0.50 -0.13 -0.95
S&P ASX 200 5,431.30 -0.20 -0.20 -0.24
VIX Index 12.29 2.25 0.00 -8.42
MSCI AC World 420.02 -0.59 1.64 0.38
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 455.66 0.04 2.05 1.79
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 559.06 -0.14 1.70 2.79
MSCI EM Asia 454.88 -0.15 2.01 2.80
MSCI Thailand 516.56 -0.97 0.03 -3.46
India 60.14 445.08 707.33 6,815.79
Indonesia 13.13 -3.32 -235.35 2,639.66
Philippines -5.62 -39.96 -350.41 674.72
Korea 3.78 3.78 1,274.96 9,363.90
Taiwan 154.66 864.77 142.66 14,174.00
Thailand -18.03 1.58 570.16 3,862.47
Vietnam 3.81 18.52 -121.13 -228.07
Total 211.87 1,290.45 1,988.22  37,302.47
Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle Change Vol (‘000 Ol (‘000
S50U16 952.30 -8.90 161,574 208,721
S50V16 951.00 -8.70 34 45
550X16 949.60 -8.80 4 16
S50Z16 950.30 -10.00 73592 105,487
S50H17 944.00 -9.70 2503 6,369
S50M17 938.20 -9.00 727 4,032

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

CPALL
CPF
SAWAD
GLOW
KKP
KTB
IRPC
BEM
TU
EFORL

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

KBANK
AOT
INTUCH
SCB
BDMS
EGCO
PTTGC
THAI
AP
IVL
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
321.13
222.64
122.52

72.48
69.73
65.27
62.92
58.41
58.22
50.97

Net Value
Bt m
-277.06
-196.76
-143.80
-137.65
-123.71
-75.22
-67.21
-57.77
-54.16
-38.37

Close

23 Sep 16

61.50
32.00
35.25
81.25
57.00
18.20

4.90

7.25
21.60

0.32

Close

23 Sep 16

187.50
397.00
54.25
152.50
22.50
196.50
59.75
24.50
7.35
28.75

-3.03
0.00
0.93
3.64

-1.09

-0.41

-1.36
2.37
0.00

change
-1.83
-1.73
-1.36
-0.97
-0.88
0.00
0.42
-2.00
1.38
-2.54
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()  eaavuanssuiiaduiudnsdduanialuwauaundornin
fasiaduy 3 Ju Tauganaduanunguwdenundenathiudy
$2989 Iud9ILaY Flash PMI amansudaiisnninaa

() dueaiaviugislifladuiuanitaluwauauidusuvdodiay
PMI luglslamuaanunfaandena’li  deuanelviviunisfiud,
wadiaseghiadelindounse

() domalvaaraviuaidadfiiflaluuauaudusfuainussena
mMsasnuitlianla

(0) AdutMuAefaanduing  Tasagaindaulmlunsau
34.55-34.68 unn/aaaas

Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 34.63 34.65 0.04
USS$/ Euro 1.12 1.12 0.09
Yen/ USS 100.77 101.02 0.25
Yuan/ US$ 6.67 6.67 -0.01
Commodity Price Current Prev %change
Crude 0il 44.88 44,48 0.90
GOLD 1,342.00 1,341.70 0.02
BDI 941.00 937.00 0.43
ZINC 2,276.00 2,294.00 -0.78
CRB index 183.10 186.32 -1.73

*onshore rate

(-) eminsTusiu NYMEX gouaufiau w.e. 53989 1.84 aaaans/
1§58 Wadil 44.48 aaaais/insisa udeenadarsziianiain
lihaglddasgilunslssungugndaisiuluddavidwsauan
iwiinanadI s du"wiza"

51 mage1 COMEX guuautdiau 65.a. anad 3.00 aaaas/aaud
magh?i 1,341.70 eaaai/aaud 1aaifiusvnavinArlsaanun
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Cash Balance

Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
ITEL (T/0) 26/9/2016 4/11/2016

THAIO1P1611A Cash Balance 26/9/2016 30/9/2016

NETRAY, (12} 291212000 H0IZ0L6
Qrc (1/0) 26/9/2015 L3/10/2016 INET (C/P from T/0) 5/9/2016 30/9/2016
AID (170) 19/8/2016 7/10/2016 PSTC (C/P from T/0) 5/9/2016 30/9/2016
AJD-W1 (1/9) 12/8/2016 7(10/2016 PSTC-W1 (C/P from T/0) 5/9/2016 30/9/2016
AJD-W2 (170) 19/8/2016 711072016 VD (C/P from T/0) 5/9/2016 30/9/2016
ALT (170) 29/2016 14/10/2016 MCOT (C/P from T/A#1) 9/9/2016 6/10/2016
CBG (1/9) 19/9/2016 28/10/2016 ACAP (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
CRANE (170) 29/8/2016 711072016 ACAP-W1 (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 771072016
DAII (170) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016 CKP (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
EIC (1/9) 22/8/2016 7(10/2016 CKP-W1 (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
EIC-W1 (1/9) 29/8/2016 7/10/2016 EE (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
EIC-W2 (170) 25/8/2016 7/10/2016 PACE (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
EIC-W3 (1/9) 22/8/2016 7{10/2016 SOLAR (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
GENCO (170) 3192016 14/10/2016 ™C (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
GENCO-W1 (170) 29/2016 14/10/2016 TMC-W1 (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
LDbC (T/9) 29/8/2016 7/10/2016 ™P (C/P from T/0) 12/9/2016 7/10/2016
MAX (170) 22/8/2016 30/9/2016 ATP30 (C/P from T/A#1) 13/9/2016 10/10/2016
MAX-W2 (170) 22/8/2016 30/3/2016 Q-CON (C/P from T/A#1) 16/9/2016 13/10/2016
NEWS (T/9) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016 BIZ (C/P from T/0) 19/9/2016 14/10/2016
NEWS-w4 (1/9) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016 EKH (C/P from T/0) 19/9/2016 14/10/2016
NEWS W5 (170) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016 TKN (C/P from T/0) 19/9/2016 14/10/2016
PERM (1/9) 22/8/2016 30/2/2016 ABC (C/P from T/A#1) 22/9/2016 19/10/2016
PPM-W1 (170) 3192016 14/10/2016 ABC-W1 (C/P from T/A#1) 22/9/2016 19/10/2016
R (170) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016 ABC-W2 (C/P from T/A#1) 22/9/2016 19/10/2016
Tacc (1/9) 12/9/2016 30/2/2016 PPS (C/P from T/A#1) 22/9/2016 19/10/2016
TFG (1/0) 12/9/2016 30/9/2016 PPS-W1 (C/P from T/A#1) 22/9/2016 19/10/2016
TFG-W1 (1/0) 12/9/2016 30/9/2016

TGPRO (T/A#1) 8/9/2016 28/9/2016

TGPRO-W1 (T/A#1) 8/9/2016 28/9/2016

TGPRO-W2 (T/A#1) 8/9/2016 28/9/2016

THAL (1/0) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016

™ (1/0) 12/9/2016 21/10/2016

TPCH (1/0) 22/8/2016 30/9/2016

TPOLY (1/0) 29/8/2016 7/10/2016

TPOLY-W2 (1/0) 29/8/2016 7/10/2016

VTE (1/0) 22/8/2016 30/9/2016

VTE-W2 (1/0) 22/8/2016 30/9/2016

WICE (1/0) 5/9/2016 14/10/2016

o Yo o A £ @ o Y e ] (PRSI N 4 N I 4 . a LA a aa )
DISCLAIMER: Mguaduddarilasuidnanning Adwde loss sria @winw) vsn deysfilnnglunsnuativiigniariuwuuiugiuuesunssfeyaniseimianmdahianaiigetis uszmiaiianugndas
adalsfiauuiinlisusesnnugndasarudiuvestayadanan feyauszanuiuidnngedlunonuaivtaniimadfouuss utly wialuduldaseanmlanlidaudslinnudmih wsnlifanudseaediazdn
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